
1 FERETE[

2 TNIUMUV FEnETRE H4  76 76

3 MNEIRTU VU G7  20 96

4 OKEBEN[ MURETIN 11E 92 188

5 EBEEAWR KOiNE 12A 49 237

6 UNSPEWS BREAKEE A8  54 291

7 GSELEYE SUPES 15A 81 372

8 GZSIRTE LYSEE B5  40 412

9 IJNILNO GITEREZ 5E  68 480

10 ALIINNE JOIE J2  27 507

11 NDLASSA ANILINE 12I 72 579

12 HLNHUUW SANDALES O6  77 656

13 UHHLINU WU F10 31 687

14 QOHHLLU UNIS 13L 16 703

15 VALEBRM OUH N8  32 735

16 GELMUMT VERBAL D1  48 783

17 GIPMQDT VELUM 1D  27 810

18 IPDIMST QING J10 28 838

19 PCATHOO MIDIS 14F 28 866

20 RATTXOF PACHTO N1  34 900

21 CRADTOO FIXAT F4  46 946

22 TARDO CAPO 1L  33 979

DORA I3  19 998

Coup
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